Chambersburg Saddle Club Gaming Series 2024

May 4 ~ June 1 ~ July 6 ~ August 3 ~ September 7 ~ October 5

NEW Start Time 11:00 AM

Clas	sses will run in this	s order	Ž			
Pee Wee Barrels	Member \$8		Non-Member \$10	ANNIVERSARY		
Pee Wee 50 Yard Dash	Member \$8		Non-Member \$10			
Pee Wee Poles	Member \$8		Non-Member \$10			
Exhibition Poles	\$5 Per Run		\$5 Per Run			
Jr. Youth Poles	Member \$10		Non-Member \$12	×		
Sr. Youth Poles	Member \$10		Non-Member \$12			
Open Poles	Member \$10		Non-Member \$12			
Exhibition Barrels	\$5 Per Run		\$5 Per Run			
Jackpot 3D Barrels	Member \$20		Non-Member \$25			
Put an X in the box if yo	ou want to roll your	time from	Jackpot 3D Barrels			
Roll Time Jr. Youth Barrels	Member \$10	Roll T	imeNon-Member \$12	venmo		
Roll Time Sr. Youth Barrels	Member \$10	Roll T	imeNon-Member \$12			
Roll Time Open Barrels	Member \$10	Roll T	imeNon-Member \$12			
Jr. Youth 50 Yard Dash	Member \$10		Non-Member \$12			
Sr. Youth 50 Yard Dash	Member \$10		Non-Member \$12			
Open 50 Yard Dash	Member \$10		Non-Member \$12			
Jr. Youth 4 Corners	Member \$10		Non-Member \$12			
Sr. Youth 4 Corners	Member \$10		Non-Member \$12			
Open 4 Corners	Member \$10		Non-Member \$12			
Jr. Youth Flag Race	Member \$10		Non-Member \$12			
Sr. Youth Flag Race	Member \$10		Non-Member \$12			
Open Flag Race	Member \$10		Non-Member \$12	PayPal		
Office Fee: \$	5.00 Member \$5	\$10.00	Non-Member \$10			
Sub Total:			CSC Gar	ming Show Rules		
Membership Fee:		-	**CSC has the right to ca	ncel/stop the show due to unsafe		
Yr. End Nomination Fee:		-	weath	ner conditions.		
Sponsorship Fee:		-	Refunds will only b	e issued if show is cancelled.		
Donation:		_		1 & under (Assistance Required)		
Total Due: \$		-	**Pee Wee May Not cross enter into any other division			
10ta 19dc. <u>9</u>		-	**Pee Wee requires assistance - Jr. Youth (No assistance)			
Pd Cash Chec	k PavPal/Ven	mo	-	Under ** Sr. Youth 12-18		
	, -, -, -, -			nay enter the Open Division		
				<u>DT</u> enter Pee Wee Division		
vitor Name:			Horse Name:			

Exhibitor Name:	Horse Name:			
	Are You a CSC Member:	Yes	No	
Youth/Pee Wee Age (As of Jan 1):	Are you signed up for Yr. End	Yes	No	
Phone#:	Email Address:			

By signing below you agree that: The Chambersburg Saddle Club, it's officers, officials, management, or anyone connected with the show shall not be responsible for any personal injury, or for loss or damage to property, occurring at any Chambersburg Saddle Club activity. In accordance with PA Act#93 of 2005, you assume the risk of Equine Activities pursuant to PA Law. Show committee reserves the right to expel any person from the show grounds without refund of entry fees for cruelty to animals or excessive un-sportsman like conduct. I have read and will adhere to the rules for the CSC gaming series.

Date: